CELESTICA INC.

CELESTICA INC.
ISIN: CA15101Q2071  WKN:

Overview

2024/05/17 20:45:04

Price
70.24 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-1.61% (-1.15)

ISIN CA15101Q2071
Symbol CLS
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,729 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

70.21 CAD (800)
70.26 CAD (100)
71.86 CAD
71.90 CAD
70.08 CAD
71.39 CAD
71.029016 CAD
337,656
23,983,373.33
2,172

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/16
2024/05/15
2024/05/14
2024/05/13

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - Denni zprava
Akciové trhy - Denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA15101Q2071&ID_NOTATION=97529
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d75a103425e755eacc6f5209dd065462f67c68b2552f1fcee9e8a479a4ee9e0&idfile=60374&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60374%2F2024-05-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b8b7e21a34bcb4b86&time=1716058810&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c13e9f4ce37ab73086c4a16a94e0041b73387b9f3155cbbeab9c445b3517eb71&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1a3f7275d6bb84f8d&time=1716058810&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8a9df97ad84e02c78b903342173770c8e7da9c03eb73e45cbc7f1d8d340368a&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5fddb9b4796c48cab&time=1716058810&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8e1ad91aed297e03a07b7cf8080e37fbdf1e881b32b242e6f0220e17446df30&idfile=60347&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60347%2F2024-05-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2e3a4f44e1f777124&time=1716058810&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77e78411d30a6fcde6eccda4d207b592ffcb1b08f18e4cae53297f39643ce834&idfile=60336&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60336%2F2024-05-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d7acce3dced3d7b4b&time=1716058810&tool=RSC

CELESTICA INC.

Details

2024/05/17 20:45:04

Price
70.24 CAD

Difference O -161%(-1.15)

General attributes

ISIN CA15101Q2071
Symbol CLS
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,729 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 70.21 CAD (800)
Ask (Ask size) 70.26 CAD (100)
Open 71.86 CAD
High 71.90 CAD
Low 70.08 CAD
Close (prev. day) 71.39 CAD
VWAP 71.029016 CAD
Volume (pcs) 337,656
Trading volume 23,983,373.33
Number of trades 2,172
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +88.66% +374.35% +601.97%
Perf +33.55  +56.34 +61.22
(abs.)
Beta 1.50 1.25 1.64
Volatility 45.82 44.96 41.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CELESTICA INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 18:22 48.18 EUR
17

Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 20:45 70.24 CAD

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 18:59 47.78 EUR
17

NYSE 2024/05/ 20:44 51.57 USD
17

Munich 2024/05/ 08:00 48.06 EUR

72.
36.
72.
15.

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.10

23.98

0.00

40.62

0.00

67.60 CAD (650,564
62.94 CAD (529,590
54.65 CAD (549,145
39.15 CAD (446,330
16 CAD (2024/05/16
08 CAD (2024/01/17
16 CAD (2024/05/16
03 CAD (2023/05/17

—_ e — T O D= =

Number of
trades

20

2,172

11

10,807
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97529
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208710656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526515
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460446643

CELESTICA INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/05/ 14:44 49.40 EUR 0.00
17
2024/05/ 12:55 48.82 EUR 0.00
17

2024/05/ 08:13 47.72 EUR 0.00
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460446644
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460446649

CELESTICA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
e

Celestica-

Contact Details
CELESTICA INC.

844 Don Mills Road - M3C 1V7 Toronto
Telefon: +001 (416) 448-5800

Fax: +001 (416) 448-2280

E-mail: clsir@celestica.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rob Mionis Chairman of Managing

Board

Jack Lawless Member of Executive
Committee

Jason Phillips  Member of Executive
Committee

Leila Wong Member of Executive
Committee

Mandeep Member of Executive

Chawla Committee

Todd Cooper Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Michael Wilson Chairman of Supervisory

Board
Luis Muller Member of Supervisory
Board
Deepak Member of Supervisory
Chopra Board
Frangoise Member of Supervisory
Colpron Board
Jill Kale Member of Supervisory
Board
Kulvinder Member of Supervisory
Ahuja Board
Laurette Member of Supervisory
Koellner Board
Robert Member of Supervisory
Cascella Board
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mailto:clsir@celestica.com
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